12 2025 Product Guide
SMH SURFACE MOUNT CEILING HEATERS
Fan Heaters
What is a Surface Mount Ceiling Heater?
A robust heater that’s designed to space heat commercial premises with solid
ceilings such as shops, cafes and schools. Ceiling heaters free up valuable wall
space and can be surface mounted or suspended. Now with a choice of black or
white finishes.

Volts
Airflow
(m³/h)
dB*@2m
Recommended
Mounting Height(m)
Dimensions(mm)
Weight (kg)
High Low Min Max W D H
3.0 2.0 230 245 56 2.4 3.0 575 392 152 8.0
4.5 2.25 230 345 59 3.0 4.5 575 392 152 11.0
6.0 4.0 230 490 58 2.4 3.0 575 592 152 12.5
*Noise levels are factory tested not laboratory tested
SMH Surface Mount Ceiling Heaters
Model kW Finish Built-in Thermostat
SMH-30 3.0 White No
SMH-30B 3.0 Black No
SMH-30T 3.0 White Yes
SMH-45 4.5 White No
SMH-60 6.0 White No
Controls
Description Model Details
Switch (on/off/high heat/low heat/fan only) CS-7 Page 126
Electronic programmable thermostat 16A (recessed)* RD16 Page 116